300mA CMOS L.D.O. Regulator                          LM1108
 July 2012 - Rev. 1.3.3                                         - 1 -                                                     HTC
FEATURES
 Extremely Low Supply Current
 Very Low Dropout Voltage
 300mA Output Current
 Compatible with MLCC
 High Output Voltage Accuracy +/- 1.4 %

SOT-23-5L (SOT-25)
SOT-89
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking Package
LM1108SF-X.X (A type) HXX SOT-23 3L
LM1108BSF-X.X (B type) BXX
 LM1108GSF-X.X (H/F) HGXX
LM1108SF5-X.X HXX SOT-23 5L
LM1108F-X.X 1108 X.X SOT-89
( "X.X" = Output Voltage
= 1.5, 1.8, 2.5, 3.0, 3.3, 3.6, 5.0 )
TYPICAL APPLICATION CIRCUIT
3